附件：
2017年始兴县林业局拟录用公务员名单
 
	招录单位
	招考职位
	职位代码
	姓名
	性别
	学历
	学位
	毕业院校
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	总成绩排名

	始兴县
林业局
	科员
	10604091701001
	李利明
	男
	本科
	 
	华南理工大学
	999060903526
	49.6
	73.56
	59.184
	1

	始兴县
林业局
	科员
	10604091701002
	肖业强
	男
	本科
	 
	中央广播电视大学
	999060902101
	53.98
	  79.48
	64.18
	1

	始兴县
林业局
	科员
	10604091701003
	张歌星
	女
	本科
	学士
	华南农业大学
	999060600321
	57.52
	68.16
	61.776
	1


